HR3 syksy 2023 ¢ GB Turnaus Tali
lopputilanne 15.10.2023
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Kayhkod Tomas
Salin Sami
Saikkala Leevi
Heino Mika
Petdjamaa Markku
Hilokoski Karo
Puharinen Pyry
Toivonen Toni
Leppanen Anton
Hossi Olli
Ryhdnen Teppo
Johansson Pasi
Vilokkinen Nooa
Westlin Joakim
Bostrém Linus
Kaikkonen Orvo
Mustajarvi Raimo
Leskinen Simo
Karvinen Marco
Peltola Tapani
Virtanen Kai
Nevalainen Markus
Meriluoto Marko
Savolainen Jukka
Salomaa Kaaron
Strémberg Peter
Laine Jussi

Ratia Jari
Aravirta Asko
Palermaa Toni
Hilokoski Ari
Johansson Sami
Kuparinen Kari
Luoto Sami
Partanen Kai
Valtonen Antonio
Leppanen Anssi
Ylijoki Samu
Forsstrom Jan
Kuusela Antti

Mainarit
RaMe

GB

GBF
Patteri
Patteri
GB
Patteri
GB
Tornados
Bay
Eleven
GB
Pinjets
RBC

RBC

Jyra

Bay
Tornados
Tornados
GB
Juvel-Team
Jyra
Patteri
BC Story
Tornados
Patteri
Bay
Tornados
GB
Patteri
Eleven
RaMe
Pinjets
Remmi
GB

GB
Boltsi-72
DIK-35
Bay

Varkaus
Lohja
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Vantaa
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Tammisaari
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hameenlinna
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lohja
Hyvinkaa
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti

1357
1356
1344
1309
1293
1289
1279
1276
1265
1261
1258
1247
1245
1241
1236
1232
1232
1216
1210
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1198
1185
1181
1180
1179
1176
1173
1167
1165
1162
1160
1155
1153
1148
1147
1145
1144
1137
1126
1124

761
730
688
656
646
631
622
633
673
652
647
665
602
527
629
587
617
630
576
600
588
597
668
606
634
555
574
618
518
603
591
588
513
595
512
520
528
581
537
563

596
626
656
653
647
658
657
643
592
609
611
582
643
714
607
645
615
586
634
600
610
588
513
574
545
621
599
549
647
559
569
567
640
553
635
625
616
556
589
561

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
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58
56
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49
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40
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18
16
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226,17
226,00
224,00
218,17
215,50
214,83
213,17
212,67
210,83
210,17
209,67
207,83
207,50
206,83
206,00
205,33
205,33

194,50
194,17
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193,33
192,50
192,17
191,33
191,17
190,83
190,67
189,50
187,67
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Pesonen Jukka
Mayry Pekka
Karjalainen Teemu
Raita Rauli
Kuitunen Vili
Eskolin Seppo
Nevalainen Mila
Kaukonen Janne
Leskinen Roni
Peltonen Jukka
Aberg Juha
Marttila Oskari
Lundén Reija
Raatikainen Teemu
Kiuru Emil
Stenroos Jari
Kovanen Nina
Rdamanen Alex
Pasila Juho
Salminen Mika
Tuppurainen Hannu
Rapeli Petri

Munsons BC
GB
Patteri
Patteri
Valtti
RaMe
GB
Patteri
Bay

GB
Boltsi-72
Pinjets
GB

GB

RBC
Ke-Ro
GB

Valtti
Munsons BC
Valtti
Jyra
Pinjets

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa

1122
1119
1117
1111
1109
1100
1096
1085
1074
1065
1056
1052
1049
1045
1043
1035
1032
1022
1010
1009

991

957

540
559
564
574
582
588
552
461
543
543
491
514
508
579
503
477
519
499
535
470
461
440

582
560
553
537
527
512
544
624
531
522
565
538
541
466
540
558
513
523
475
539
530
517

187,00
186,50
186,17
185,17
184,83
183,33
182,67
180,83
179,00
177,50
176,00
175,33
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CHAMPION

1. Kuossari Petri
2. Lindholm Pekka
3. Manninen Heidi
4. Saarni Lauri

5. Reinamo Pekka
6. Teittinen Pekka
7. Hillner Ted

8. Nykter Sami

9. Vartiainen Viljo
10. Karvinen Kydsti
11. Tolvanen Antti
12. Kousa Hannu
13. liskola Marcus
14. Linnolahti Timo
15. Pollanen Pasi
16. Mikkola Kari
17. Pellikka Reijo
18. Nitovuori Matias
19. Jarvinen Harri
20. Kyté Raimo

21. Heinonen Mikko
22. Palermaa Emma
23. Lokfors Stella
24. Vilppula Jari

25. Valimaa Erkki
26. Nilsson Aarne
27. R6no Keijo

28. Jokiniemi Leena
29. Jegi llja

30. Hossi Timo

31. Solja Kenneth
32. Katajisto Harri
33. Palermaa Lilli
34. Litovaara Lasse
35. Tuori Kimmo
36. Vettenranta Jari
37. Tiitinen Viljo
38. Pietarinen Kari
39. Karjalainen Ali
40. Ryliskiene Ruta
41. Mikkonen Timo

Boltsi-72
RaMe

GB

TuUL
HK-Kehra
Ailec
Ailec
Kera

HVV

GB

Kallio
Radio
Patteri
TBT

TBT
Patteri
Ailec
Munsons BC
GB

Jyra
Patteri
GB

GB

Jyra

HVV
Tornados
Radio
Ailec
Ulkomaalaiset
Tornados
Tornados
Bad Boys
GB

Radio
Patteri
OB

Veljet
Boltsi-72
Patteri
GB
Patteri

Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kerava
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

1242
1240
1220
1208
1191
1180
1177
1171
1156
1142
1142
1139
1137
1131
1131
1121
1117
1116
1114
1111
1109
1108
1105
1099
1095
1095
1088
1084
1078
1075
1068
1068
1067
1067
1061
1059
1058
1058
1058
1058
1057

690
588
608
545
573
552
608
618
544
512
578
581
614
557
518
589
522
538
527
567
580
529
567
527
582
567
558
534
568
545
492
545
511
562
568
499
544
550
531
553
550

552
652
612
663
618
628
569
553
612
630
564
558
523
574
613
532
595
578
587
544
529
579
538
572
513
528
530
550
510
530
576
523
556
505
493
560
514
508
527
505
507

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
62
62
58
56
53
53
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
26

24
21
21

KA
207,00
206,67

192,67
190,33
190,33
189,83
189,50
188,50
188,50
186,83
186,17
186,00
185,67
185,17
184,83
184,67
184,17
183,17
182,50
182,50
181,33
180,67
179,67
179,17
178,00
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177,83
177,83
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176,50
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55.
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58.
59.
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61.
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64.
65.
66.
67.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
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75.
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Styrman Jenni
Piipari Kirsti
Ekman Kalevi
Toivonen Jarmo
Kinnunen Ari
Hakala Harri
Hietanen llkka
Mattila Timo
Tallberg Toni
Kosonen Pekka
Lindroth Kenneth
Leppdnen Timo
Jalkanen Jussi
Saarinen Jarmo
Sipila Jarkko
Kairistola Pasi
Salonen Matti
Hamaldinen Jyrki
Ylikarjula Sami
Susiluoto Samuli
Stenroos Janne
Lehtonen Jouni
Turkki Pekka
Peralda Markku
Kuus Janek
Tiainen Ari
Palmio Pertti
Tallberg Timo
Pennanen Markku
Rolig Taija
Vainio Henri
Vesanen Julia
Ehnlund Christer
Stenroos Hanna
Inkeroinen Tommi

Ke-Ro
HK-Kehra
Patteri
City B
Ailec
Valtti
HVV
Hi-Tec
Ailec
Kiffen
Kiffen
Bad Boys
Hi-Tec
Ke-Ro
TBT

K-12
Boltsi-72
MTH
RaMe
Boltsi-72
Ke-Ro
K-12

RK

HHB
Ailec
Jyra

HVV
Ailec
Boltsi-72
Strikers
GB

GB

Ailec
Ke-Ro
Kiffen

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Salo
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki

1055
1052
1051
1050
1049
1045
1044
1041
1040
1037
1035
1031
1031
1031
1030
1029
1022
1016
1008
999
989
975
972
969
964
963
962
958
952
951
945
938
924
916
475

575
547
556
536
554
541
504
504
579
541
518
486
497
566
560
514
495
500
512
471
480
482
469
511
453
456
502
486
487
472
491
483
483
434

480
505
495
514
495
504
540
537
461
496
517
545
534
465
470
515
527
516
496
528
509
493
503
458
511
507
460
472
465
479
454
455
441
482
475

175,83
175,33
175,17
175,00
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CLASSIC

1. Heiniemi Mirja
2. Rizal Devi

3. Laine Markku

4, Turunen Jaana
5. Kiviranta Tapani
6. Ruohonen Jorma
7. Tapola Pertti

8. Styrman Helena
9. Rehnstrom Tom
10. Aulio Paavo

11. Koivukangas Jani
12.  KorkkiJari

13.  Aaltonen Mika
14.  Gronlund Harry
15. Turunen Sanna
16. Tallberg Monica
17. Nikula Keijo

18. Puhalustus

19. Kippo Ann-Christina
20. VirtalJari

21.  Mustonen Mia
22. Pakarinen Kari
23.  Bjorn Saku

24.  Pietild Esa

25.  Ahokas Jari

26. Hallahuhta Vesa
27.  Korvenaho Marko
28.  Ruuth Heikki

29. Oksanen Risto
30. Pajunen Markku
31. Mauno Altti

32. Salmela Diana
33.  Juselius Tapani
34. Saukkonen Eeva
35.  Turkki Kirsi

36. Partanen Riitta
37. Jarvinen Pertti
38. Faldt Mona

39. Timonen Veli
40. Kuparinen Hannu

Ke-Ro
Tornados
Steelers
Strikers
Ailec
Ailec
Ailec
Boltsi-72
Tela

HIFK
PeKeTeam
Radio
Vari-Team
OHG
Strikers
Ailec
Vari-Team
GB

Ailec
RaMe
Strikers
Radio
RdéMe
Tornados
Tela

HIFK
Remmi
RaMe
Tela

TBT

Tela

GB

MTH
KAPS
Strikers
ERA

OHG
Strikers
MTH

ERA

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki

1093
1085
1084
1071
1062
1051
1050
1048
1048
1044
1043
1028
1013
1009
1007
1002
1000
997
997
997
993
988
980
979
976
971
962
962
962
958
956
945
944
943
936
936
934
931
929
928

493
536
601
523
553
492
502
558
505
506
474
579
496
514
445
493
484
543
491
514
462
481
464
498
460
511
497
511
453
467
473
473
504
514
469
471
476
465
447
449

600
549
483
548
509
559
548
490
543
538
569
449
517
495
562
509
516
454
506
483
531
507
516
481
516
460
465
451
509
491
483
472
440
429
467
465
458
466
482
479

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
70
70
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
44
44
44
40
38
36
34
32
30
26
26
26
22
20
18
16
14
11
11
8
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182,17
180,83
180,67
178,50
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175,17
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60.
61.
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64.
65.
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80.

Koponen Ismo
Koitto Jari
Ojanpera Jariya
Siren Seppo
Lapila Lauri
Salmela Charlotta
Ahlfors Lila
Mustonen Mauri
Simola Seppo
Nykter Urho
Nieminen Hannele

Toivanen-Saaristo Mari

Salo Heikki
Ojanpera Jarmo
Karmala Mari
Jarvinen Risto
Tiitinen Markku
Stenroos Satu
Koivunen Leena
Hortelin Simon
Rosenqvist Bo
Holvila Taina
Dahlberg Tomi
Virtanen Lotta
Avila Martti
Rajala Ari
Sinkkonen Ari
Pentikdinen Markku
Avila Marja-Liisa
Karivieri Rami
Akras Antti

Strom Tomi
Lehtinen Jarmo
Fingerroos Fabian
Nieminen Jukka
Kuisma Martti
Rasinen Jaana
Poljakov Alexandr
Lainio Jaakko
Lahtinen Jorma

Radio
Tela
Vari-Team
OHG

Tela

GB

GB

Tela

OHG
Cosmic
ERA

Tela
Remmi
Vari-Team
Radio
MTH

TaKe
Ke-Ro
HKV

RBC

HIFK

KAPS

OHG

HBL Harrastaja
GB

Jyra

Ke-Ro
OHG

GB

Remmi
OHG

OHG
Radio
Vari-Team
Vari-Team
OHG
Steelers
GB
Vari-Team
Tornados

Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki

928
927
920
920
918
913
913
913
910
910
907
906
905
896
892
891
889
889
885
880
867
866
864
857
850
843
834
826
819
819
809
806
782
779
777
735
719
678
668
494

481
455
480
483
420
572
436
439
467
471
454
440
466
483
451
463
501
465
458
442
430
436
425
438
419
449
378
403
388
442
400
446
409
373
377
384
360
349
336

447
472
440
437
498
341
477
474
443
439
453
466
439
413
441
428
388
424
427
438
437
430
439
419
431
394
456
423
431
377
409
360
373
406
400
351
359
329
332
494



